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Airina Joana Sousa Correia E Silva Gomes
Aline Cristina Andrade Martins
Allana Isabel Marques Neves
Alliyah Gabriella Ramos Fortes
Bruna Bans AraGjo Monteiro Delgado Rocha
Carlos Furtado de Almada Junior
Christian Gabriel Furtado Moreno
Eloah Moreno Fernandes Rodrigues
Gabriela Sofia Silva Brito Machado
Goncalo Elias Barreto de Oliveira
Helena Isabel Sanches Narciso
James William Borges Furtado
Karim Alexander Ramos Semedo
Leticia Mirella Aradjo Monteiro
Maya Celine Almeida Melicio

Noah Pinto Pimenta Matias

NUbia Medina Moreira Delgado
Santiago dos Santos Pratas

Sérgio Manuel Lopes de Pina
Tayssa Ernestina Andrade Pereira
Thiago Gabriel dos Santos Leite
Viktor Antonio Robalo Tavares
William Michel Cabral Varela

Praia, 28 de setembro de 2023
A Diretora da Escola Portuguesa de Cabo Verde

Sz osac DR TBUGMLIAUO

(Suzana Simoes Maximiano)

qua Portuguesa

DATA DE
NASCIMENTO
2019-01-03
2019-08-02
14/01/2019
18/08/2018
02/02/2018
28/05/2018
08/03/2019
25/07/2019
14/05/2019
10/05/2018
02/06/2019
01/03/2019
16/08/2018
01/12/2018
08/04/2018
08/09/2019
31/10/2018
09/01/2018
05/05/2019
27/01/2019
12/08/2018
19/10/2018
22/03/2018



